| EX30-0CS

Parts Diagrams

and Lists




2 .

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: FINISH: DEBUR AND
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS BREAK SHARP DO NOT SCALE DRAWING REVISION 1.0
SURFACE FINISH: EDGES
TOLERANCES:

LINEAR:

ANGULAR:

AAAAAAAAAY

NAME SIGNATURE DATE TITLE:
DRAWN 9-5-2017
EX30-OCS Boom Handle
APPV'D
MFG
QA MATERIAL:

DWG NO.
ASS. A4

WEIGHT: SCALE:1:5 SHEET 1 OF 1



T PaRTNUMBER | TOPROOR MATERIAL Qry. Description
1 |0304-pol ASS 1 Handle Bar T Bar
2 |schakelaar aan uit 520002 ART. 1 Switch
3 |0179-pol 608004 ART. 2 Handle
4 |bakbus compleet NYLON 1 M16 Cable Protector
5 |stekker+snoer ART. 1 Plug with Cord
6 10298-pol ART. 1 Power Supply Cable
7 |handvat zwart 707010 ART. 1 Black Handle Bar
g |DN712MEX12—1 " g00055 A2 2 M8x12 Insus Bolt
9 10297-pol ART/PVC 1 HV Conveyor
10 |0321-pol ART. 1 Wire Protection Coll
11 |ISO 7380 - M5x10 A2 1 M5x10 Imbus Screw
12 |DIN 934 - M5 A2 1 M5 Nut
13 (ISO 7380 - M4X8 A2 4 M4x8 Imbus Screw




UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: FINISH:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
SURFACE FINISH:
TOLERANCES:
LINEAR:
ANGULAR:

NAME SIGNATURE
DRAWN
CHK'D
APPV'D
MFG
QA

DEBUR AND
BREAK SHARP
EDGES

DATE
9-5-2017

MATERIAL:

ASS

WEIGHT:

TITLE:

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

REVISION 1.0

EX30-OCS Motor & Eccentric

DWG NO.

SCALE:1:3.5

SHEET 1 OF 1

A4



T PART NUMBER | TOFFLOOR MATERIAL QY. Description
1 0150-pol 707018 ALU 1 Bearing House
2 0147-pol 707016 RVS 303 1 Massadeel
3 0134-pol 540004 MOTEK 1 0.375kW Motor
4 0145-pol 800054 NBR 70 1 @56X3 NBR O-RING
S 0152-pol 800079 A5 1 20X5X5 Flat Insert Spie
6 0153-pol 705038 RVS 304 1 @24X14X3 Ring
7 0154-pol 800078 A2 1 M5 Set Screw
8 SKF - 6205 801514 NTM 1 52X25X15 Lager
9 0158-pol 705039 RVS 304 1 0.375kW Motor Cooler
10 0187-pol 800056 NBR 70 1 @30X3 NBR O-Ring
1T | GLF 6205 K2 801515 STAAL 1 K2 @52 GolfRing




UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: FINISH:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
SURFACE FINISH:
TOLERANCES:
LINEAR:
ANGULAR:

NAME SIGNATURE
DRAWN
CHK'D
APPV'D
MFG
QA

DEBUR AND
BREAK SHARP
EDGES

DATE
9-5-2017

MATERIAL:

WEIGHT:

TITLE:

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

REVISION:

1.0

EX30-OCS Full Parts Diagram

DWG NO.

SCALE:1:8

SHEET 1 OF 1

A4



IrIlEcg/.\ PART NUMBER TOP,ZII?OOR MATERIAL Qry. DESCRIPTION
1 0184-pol 7050\;3] RVS 304 1 Motor Plate
2 0144-pol ASS 1 Motor
3 0170-pol 705036 RVS 304 1 Right Corner Profile
4 0138-pol 650006 ART. 4 Vibration Rubber Waist
5 0185-pol 705032 ALU 1 Footplate
6 0186-pol 607009 HMPE 2 LetRignt Sice)
7 0157-pol 650007 ART. 4 @30X45 M8 Vibrator
8 |DIN 1587 - M8 --NNU 800071 A2 12 M8 Cap Nut
9 0136-pol 705034 RVS 304 1 Left Corner Profile
10 | DIN 603 - M8x20 800052 A2 2 M8 x 20 Lock Bolt
11 0206-pol 800067 NYLON 2 @28X8,5X2 RING
12 | DIN985-M8-N 800022 A2 2 Lock Nut
13 0208-pol 607011 HMPE 2 Long Bump Strip (Front/Rear)
14 DIN 125A - M8 800023 A2 18 M8 Closure Ring
15 | DIN603 - M8x25 800046 A2 4 M8 x 25 Lock Bolt
16 |DIN7991-M8x 16 A2 4 M8X16 Imbus Screw
17 |DIN7991-M5x 16 800058 A2 8 M5X16 Imbus Screw
18 | DIN9212M8x 12 800055 A2 2 M8x12 Insus Bolt
19 [DIN7991-M4x10 800028 A2 14 M4X10 Imbus Screw
20 DIN 934 - M8 800049 A2 4 M8 Nut
21 0307-pol ASS. 1 T Bar Handle




TOP

We supply a full range of cleaning
equipment for rental or purchase.

For more information, or a cleaning
solution to suit your business,
please get in touch -

For a more comprehensive product range, please visit our website.

Distributed by: Address Contact
‘ Crescent Industrial Ltd t: 0845 33 77 695
Berrington House, f: 0845 33 78 695
Berrington Road, e: info@c-ind.co.uk
Leamington Spa
CV31 1NB

www.crescentindustrial.co.uk



